Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

3,434

4,097

R$
38,328.32

28-07-2017

28-07-2017

28-07-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AQUISICAO DE
DERIVADOS DE

PETROLEO- LOTE
03, DESTINADOS
AO ATENDIMENTO
DOS PROGRAMAS
DA SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
EDUCACAO-SEMED.




